Blutspenden in 58553 Halver bis zum 14.10.2025

Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Di

21.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Hopsten 48496 - Halverde
Halverder Hof
Hauptstr. 14

Halver 58553
Blrgerzentrum
Muhlenstr. 2

Halver 58553
Blrgerzentrum
Muihlenstr. 2

Hopsten 48496 - Halverde
Halverder Hof
Hauptstr. 14

Halver 58553
BuUrgerzentrum
Muhlenstr. 2



